
ΟΜΑΔΑ Ι 

Τμήματα Α2, Α3, Β1, Β2, Β3, Β4 

ΟΜΑΔΑ ΙΙ 

Τμήματα Α1, Γ1, Γ2, Γ3, Γ4 

ΩΡΕΣ ΕΙΣΟΔΟΣ ΕΞΟΔΟΣ ΔΙΑΡΚΕΙΑ ΩΡΕΣ ΕΙΣΟΔΟΣ ΕΞΟΔΟΣ ΔΙΑΡΚΕΙΑ 

1η 08:15 09:00 45' 1η 08:15 09:00 45' 

Διάλειμμα 15 λεπτών 2η 09:00 09:45 45' 

2η 09:15 10:00 45' Διάλειμμα 15 λεπτών 

3η 10:00 10:45 45' 3η 10:00 10:45 45' 

Διάλειμμα 15 λεπτών 4η 10:45 11:30 45' 

4η 11:00 11:45 45' Διάλειμμα 15 λεπτών 

5η 11:45 12:30 45' 5η 11:45 12:30 45' 

Διάλειμμα 15 λεπτών 6η 12:30 13:15 45' 

6η 12:45 13:30 45' Διάλειμμα 15 λεπτών 

7η 13:30 14:10 40' 7η 13:30 14:10 40' 

 


